Participating Contracts with PPNHCo

Hunter, Roderick C. DPM

Podiatry

PPN Contract

Effective Date

Terminate Date

EPO

Aetna - HMO/PPO - Option V

Aetna - HMO/PPO - SPECs

Aetna - Medicare

BCBS - HMO (Dallas-SPEC-POS 21)

BCBS - HMO (Dallas-SPEC-POS 22)

BCBS - HMO (Dallas-SPEC-POS 24)

BCBS - HMO (Premier-POS 21)

BCBS - HMO (Premier-POS 22)

BCBS - HMO (Premier-POS 24)

BCBS - HMO (Rural-SPEC-POS 21)

BCBS - HMO (Rural-SPEC-POS 22)

BCBS - HMO (Rural-SPEC-POS 24)

BCBS - PPO/POS (Dallas-SPEC-POS 21)

BCBS - PPO/POS (Dallas-SPEC-POS 22)

BCBS - PPO/POS (Dallas-SPEC-POS 24)

BCBS - PPO/POS (Rural-SPEC-POS 21)

BCBS - PPO/POS (Rural-SPEC-POS 22)

BCBS - PPO/POS (Rural-SPEC-POS 24)

Bravo Health Texas - Medicare (Dallas)

Bravo Health Texas - Medicare (Rural)

Bravo Health Texas - Medicare (Tarrant)

ChoiceCare (Humana) - Concentric (Humana Preferred)
ChoiceCare (Humana) - Medicare Advantage HMO (SPEC)
ChoiceCare (Humana) - Medicare Advantage PFFS
ChoiceCare (Humana) - MedicareChoice PPO
ChoiceCare (Humana) - PPO

Cigna - HMO/PPO

Cigna - WC

CMCHP - CHIP, STAR, STAR+PLUS, STAR Kids, STAR Health
CMCHP - Medicare Advantage Program

FedMed - PPO

First Health/Coventry Network - Medicare Advantage PPO
First Health/Coventry Network - PPO

First Health/Coventry Network - WC

Galaxy Health Network - Medical Savings Card

Galaxy Health Network - PPO

HealthCare Highways - PPO

HealthSmart - ACCEL

HealthSmart - GEPO

HealthSmart - PPO

HealthSmart - WC

Independent Medical Systems - PPO

Molina - Marketplace (Dallas-SPEC)

Molina - Marketplace (Rural-SPEC)

Molina - Marketplace (Tarrant-SPEC)

PlanVista - PPO

Texas Bluebonnet - EPO/HMO /PPO

Texas Bluebonnet - Medicare Advantage

United Healthcare - HMO/PPO

United Healthcare - Secure Horizons/Evercare (Dallas)

11/1/2018
1/15/2019
11/1/2018
11/6/2018
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11/6/2018
11/6/2018
11/6/2018
11/6/2018
11/6/2018
11/6/2018
11/6/2018
11/6/2018
11/6/2018
11/6/2018
11/6/2018
11/6/2018
11/6/2018
12/1/2018
12/1/2018
12/1/2018
10/8/2018
10/8/2018
10/8/2018
10/8/2018
10/8/2018
10/4/2018
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Opted In
Opted In
10/1/2018
10/1/2018
10/1/2018
10/1/2018
10/4/2018
10/4/2018
1/15/2019
10/4/2018
10/4/2018
10/4/2018
10/4/2018
10/8/2018
11/1/2018
11/1/2018
11/1/2018
10/4/2018
11/1/2018
11/1/2018
12/25/2018
12/25/2018

1/14/2019

Thursday, January 17, 2019



Participating Contracts with PPNHCo

United Healthcare - Secure Horizons/Evercare (Rural) 12/25/2018
United Healthcare - Secure Horizons/Evercare (Tarrant) 12/25/2018

Thursday, January 17, 2019



